
Sales Results from May 19, 2010

Seller City State # Head Desc. Type Weight Price CWT
Garley Amos Paradise Valley NV 2 MIX PAIR 1248 $1 170 00/H

Sales Results from May 19, 2010
Regular Butcher Cow and Bull Sale
Thank you to all of our consigners and buyers.

Garley Amos Paradise Valley NV 2 MIX PAIR 1248 $1,170.00/H
Richard Kneiefel Eureka NV 1 BBF PAIR 1435 $820.00/H
Roy or Mary Risi Fallon NV 1 MIX PAIR 1240 $800.00/H
Ken Conley Eureka NV 1 BWF PAIR 1380 $770.00/H
Gansberg Ranch Markleeville CA 3 RBF HFRTT 870 $80.00
Todd Gansberg Gardnerville NV 1 BLK HFRTT 915 $79.50
Don Smith Winnemucca NV 1 SIM COW 1625 $76.00$
Don Smith Winnemucca NV 1 RBF COW 1735 $75.00
Don Smith Winnemucca NV 1 SIM COW 1770 $72.50
Garley Amos Paradise Valley NV 1 BLK HFRTT 860 $73.00
Garley Amos Paradise Valley NV 1 RED COW 850 $72.00
Garley Amos Paradise Valley NV 1 BRIN COW 1235 $67.00
Truckee River Ranch Fallon NV 3 BLK HFRTT 1052 $72.00
T k Ri R h F ll NV 1 BLK COW 1475 $66 00Truckee River Ranch Fallon NV 1 BLK COW 1475 $66.00
DeLong Ranches Winnemucca NV 1 RED COW 1340 $72.00
DeLong Ranches Winnemucca NV 1 RED COW 1045 $67.00
DeLong Ranches Winnemucca NV 1 RED COW 1075 $61.00
Robert Thomas Paradise Valley NV 1 BLK HFRTT 920 $71.50
Robert Thomas Paradise Valley NV 1 RED COW 1645 $67.75
Robert Thomas Paradise Valley NV 1 BLK COW 1215 $60.25Robert Thomas Paradise Valley NV 1 BLK COW 1215 $60.25
Crawford Cattle CO. Winnemucca NV 1 BCHX COW 1140 $69.75
Crawford Cattle CO. Winnemucca NV 1 BCHX COW 1390 $67.50
Jersey Valley Cattle CO. Winnemucca NV 1 RED COW 1675 $68.75
Jersey Valley Cattle CO. Winnemucca NV 1 BLK COW 1055 $66.00
Jersey Valley Cattle CO. Winnemucca NV 1 BRIN COW 1160 $62.75
Hutchings Cattle CO. Fallon NV 1 BLK COW 1555 $68.75

hi l ll $Hutchings Cattle CO. Fallon NV 1 BLK COW 1240 $66.00
Hutchings Cattle CO. Fallon NV 1 BLK COW 1405 $65.25
Marshall & Sons Eureka NV 1 RBF COW 1105 $66.50
Henry Brackenbury Yerington NV 1 BBF COW 1300 $65.00
Henry Brackenbury Yerington NV 1 BLK COW 1375 $60.00
Henry Brackenbury Yerington NV 1 BLK COW 1215 $59.00
Will DeLong Winnemucca NV 1 RBF COW 1090 $65.00Will DeLong Winnemucca NV 1 RBF COW 1090 $65.00
Michael Casey Fallon NV 1 RBF COW 1070 $64.25
Roger Mills Fallon NV 1 BLK COW 1625 $64.00



Roger Mills Fallon NV 1 RED COW 1275 $63.00
Bing Wesner Lovelock NV 1 RBF COW 1395 $63.50
Bing Wesner Lovelock NV 1 RED COW 1555 $60.25
Bing Wesner Lovelock NV 1 RED COW 1415 $55.00
Jared Brackenbury Reno NV 1 BLK COW 1125 $59.75
Earl Allen Fallon NV 1 WF COW 1005 $53.00
Earl Allen Fallon NV 1 BBF COW 835 $51 00Earl Allen Fallon NV 1 BBF COW 835 $51.00
Beth & James Thompson Winnemucca NV 1 RED COW 1170 $52.00
Desert Hills Dairy Yerington NV 1 HOL COW 1190 $72.00
Desert Hills Dairy Yerington NV 1 HOL COW 1770 $68.00
Desert Hills Dairy Yerington NV 1 HOL COW 1315 $67.75
Hillside Dairy Fallon NV 1 HOL COW 1310 $72.00
Hillside Dairy Fallon NV 1 HOL COW 1725 $48.00y $
Mateo Muniz Fallon NV 1 HOL COW 1730 $70.00
Brian Sorensen Fallon NV 1 HOL COW 1435 $68.00
Brian Sorensen Fallon NV 1 HOL COW 1510 $67.00
Brian Sorensen Fallon NV 1 HOL COW 1465 $62.00
Oasis Dairy Fallon NV 1 HOL COW 1455 $67.75
Oasis Dairy Fallon NV 1 HOL COW 1835 $67.00
Oasis Dair Fallon NV 1 HOL COW 1685 $66 00Oasis Dairy Fallon NV 1 HOL COW 1685 $66.00
Perazzo Brothers Fallon NV 1 HOL COW 1480 $67.00
Perazzo Brothers Fallon NV 1 HOL COW 1720 $65.75
Perazzo Brothers Fallon NV 1 HOL COW 1330 $60.00
Sandhill Dairy Fallon NV 1 HOL COW 1775 $66.50
Sandhill Dairy Fallon NV 1 HOL COW 1560 $61.00
Sandhill Dairy Fallon NV 1 HOL COW 1330 $55.00Sandhill Dairy Fallon NV 1 HOL COW 1330 $55.00
Lacas Vacas Fallon NV 1 HOL COW 1685 $60.50
Lacas Vacas Fallon NV 1 HOL COW 1550 $59.75
Lacas Vacas Fallon NV 1 HOL COW 1475 $58.25
Liberty Jersey Fallon NV 1 JER COW 1140 $59.50
Liberty Jersey Fallon NV 1 JER COW 1270 $55.00
Jeff Whitaker Fallon NV 1 HOL COW 1730 $59.00
J ff Whi k F ll NV 1 HOL COW 1500 $43 00Jeff Whitaker Fallon NV 1 HOL COW 1500 $43.00
Phil Regli Fallon NV 1 HOL COW 1065 $55.00
Minneah Holdridge Gardnerville NV 1 BLK BULL 755 $94.50
Don Smith Winnemucca NV 2 SIM BULL 1963 $82.50
Las Flores Cattle Co. Winnemucca NV 2 BLK BULL 1843 $79.00
Marshall & Sons Eureka NV 1 RED BULL 1275 $78.00
Marshall & Sons Eureka NV 1 RED BULL 1150 $78.00Marshall & Sons Eureka NV 1 RED BULL 1150 $78.00
Marshall & Sons Eureka NV 1 RED BULL 1385 $73.00
Jake Dempsey Cresent Valley NV 1 BLK BULL 1625 $72.50
Truckee River Ranch Fallon NV 1 BLK BULL 978 $72.00
Truckee River Ranch Fallon NV 1 BLK BULL 1280 $68.00
Truckee River Ranch Fallon NV 1 BLK BULL 1230 $67.00
Michael Casey Fallon NV 1 RED BULL 1575 $72.00

$Michael Casey Fallon NV 1 BLK BULL 1715 $65.00
Michael Casey Fallon NV 1 RBF BULL 1565 $59.00



Kenneth Buckingham Paradise Valley NV 1 BLK BULL 945 $71.00
Kenneth Buckingham Paradise Valley NV 1 WF BULL 1670 $65.00
Jersey Valley Cattle CO. Winnemucca NV 1 BLK BULL 1675 $70.50
DeLong Ranches Winnemucca NV 1 RED BULL 1385 $65.00
Hutchings Cattle CO. Fallon NV 1 BLK BULL 1100 $62.00


